
WaMaC Conference
JV Girls - 4K     Bob Bowers Athletic Complex, Center Point, IA     10/17/2013     Partly Sunny, Wind W 5-10mph & 59°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   1    2    4    7   12   16   18   =  26      17:09      0:52
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            3    5   13   27   34   38   42   =  82      17:40      1:05
    3   Solon                          8   11   19   20   26   31   36   =  84      17:40      0:44
    4   Western Dubuque                9   14   15   25   28   37   49   =  91      17:47      0:50
    5   Central Clinton-DeWitt        10   17   22   24   30   47   48   = 103      17:50      0:50
    6   West Delaware                  6   23   33   41   43   45   46   = 146      18:06      1:19
    7   Benton Community              21   35   50   51   53   54   60   = 210      18:41      1:23
    8   Center Point-Urbana           29   32   52   55   62   65   66   = 230      19:04      1:55
    9   Vinton-Shellsburg             40   44   56   57   58   59   61   = 255      19:18      1:20
   10   Anamosa                       39   67   68   70   71             = 315      21:40      6:03
   11   Independence                  63   64   69   72   73   74   75   = 341      22:51      6:04

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic, Clear Creek-Amana, Marion

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Madie Jensen                 FR    Williamsburg                      16:40      6:42
      2       2   Jess Miller                  JR    Williamsburg                      17:07      6:53
      3       3   Bailey Rud                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:09      6:54
      4       4   Abby Zollinger               SO    Williamsburg                      17:11      6:55
      5       5   Alaina Marti                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:11      6:55
      6       6   Hannah Gaffney               JR    West Delaware                     17:14      6:56
      7       7   Makayla Schulte              FR    Williamsburg                      17:15      6:56
      8       8   Sydney Gerdts                JR    Solon                             17:19      6:58
      9       9   Claire Nieman                SO    Western Dubuque                   17:20      6:58
     10      10   Shannon Coyle                SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            17:20      6:59
     11      11   Kylie Holubar                FR    Solon                             17:25      7:00
     12      12   Hannah Malloy                FR    Williamsburg                      17:32      7:03
     13      13   Haley Baker                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:38      7:06
     14      14   Mollie Theis                 JR    Western Dubuque                   17:40      7:06
     15      15   Allison Schlarmann           SO    Western Dubuque                   17:42      7:07
     16      16   Belle Kanagy                 FR    Williamsburg                      17:44      7:08
     17      17   Nicole Goldensoph            SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            17:45      7:08
     18      18   Maeve Broeg                  SR    Williamsburg                      17:46      7:09
     19      19   Lorin Brokaw                 SO    Solon                             17:46      7:09
     20      20   Emmy Moore                   SR    Solon                             17:47      7:09
     21      21   Anna Hagen                   JR    Benton Community                  17:55      7:12
     22      22   Coleen Kinney                JR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            17:56      7:13
     23           Sarah Miller                 FR    Williamsburg                      17:56      7:13
     24      23   Jaclyn Juergens              JR    West Delaware                     18:00      7:15
     25      24   Savannah Necker              JR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            18:01      7:15
     26      25   Allyvia Clasen               SO    Western Dubuque                   18:03      7:16
     27      26   Shae Goldsberry              JR    Solon                             18:04      7:16
     28           Bridget Davis                SR    Williamsburg                      18:05      7:16
     29      27   Hannah Wieditz               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:07      7:17
     30      28   Kennadee Bockenstedt         SO    Western Dubuque                   18:10      7:18
     31      29   Elizabeth Hearn              JR    Center Point-Urbana               18:10      7:19
     32      30   Darcy Bertolino              SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            18:10      7:19
     33      31   Karly Benzing                SO    Solon                             18:12      7:19
     34      32   Elizabeth Rients             SO    Center Point-Urbana               18:12      7:19
     35      33   MacY Klein                   FR    West Delaware                     18:13      7:20
     36      34   Emily Tvedt                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:14      7:20
     37      35   Morgan Renfer                SR    Benton Community                  18:15      7:21
     38      36   Lauren Fisher                FR    Solon                             18:16      7:21
     39      37   Claudia Greenwood            JR    Western Dubuque                   18:21      7:23
     40           Emily Capper                 SR    Solon                             18:22      7:23
     41      38   Katy McCollum                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:25      7:25
     42      39   Tracy Ruppel                 SR    Anamosa                           18:29      7:26
     43      40   Olivia Oltrogge              JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:29      7:26
     44           Christa Kleinmeyer           SR    Williamsburg                      18:29      7:26
     45           Ashtin Kuesel                SO    Williamsburg                      18:30      7:27
     46      41   Katie Steffen                FR    West Delaware                     18:31      7:27
     47      42   Taylor Sherman               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:32      7:28
     48      43   Sydney Litterer              SR    West Delaware                     18:33      7:28
     49           Jade Flansburg               SO    Solon                             18:35      7:29
     50      44   Sara Jorgenson               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:36      7:29
     51      45   Jamie Glanz                  FR    West Delaware                     18:37      7:30
     52           Sydney Pratt                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:38      7:30
     53           Eva Platz                    SO    Solon                             18:39      7:30
     54           Hannah Frederick             FR    Williamsburg                      18:39      7:30
     55      46   Josaline Snyder              SR    West Delaware                     18:42      7:32
     56           Jean Springsteen             JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:43      7:32
     57      47   Rachel Zimmer                JR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            18:49      7:34
     58      48   Molly McGuire                SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            18:51      7:35
     59           Maria Zimmerman              SO    Williamsburg                      18:52      7:35
     60           Jordyn Puffett               SR    West Delaware                     18:52      7:36
     61           Hannah Hogan                 SO    West Delaware                     18:53      7:36
     62      49   Josie Hollenback             SR    Western Dubuque                   18:53      7:36
     63      50   Cassidy Nulty                SO    Benton Community                  18:55      7:36
     64           Marin Woods                  JR    West Delaware                     18:57      7:37
     65           Sara Hasenmiller             SO    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:01      7:39

Printed on: 10/17/2013 5:51:08 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 1



WaMaC Conference
JV Girls - 4K     Bob Bowers Athletic Complex, Center Point, IA     10/17/2013     Partly Sunny, Wind W 5-10mph & 59°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      51   Mataya Hammes                FR    Benton Community                  19:03      7:40
     67           Madi Shafer                  JR    Solon                             19:06      7:41
     68           Katie Feldkamp               FR    Solon                             19:13      7:44
     69           Stephanie Niklasen           SR    Western Dubuque                   19:14      7:44
     70      52   Karley Jaynes                JR    Center Point-Urbana               19:16      7:45
     71           Carissa Siddell              SR    Solon                             19:17      7:45
     72           Andria Kakacek               SO    Solon                             19:18      7:46
     73      53   Megan Mishmash               JR    Benton Community                  19:18      7:46
     74           Jessie Glanz                 JR    West Delaware                     19:19      7:46
     75           Holly Regan                  SR    Solon                             19:19      7:46
     76           Maggie Rechkemmer            FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:20      7:47
     77           Sydney Stegeman              FR    Solon                             19:22      7:47
     78      54   Morgan Barnard               SO    Benton Community                  19:22      7:48
     79           Hanna Marbach                SO    West Delaware                     19:31      7:51
     80           Courtney Burmeister          SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:33      7:52
     81           Alyssa Stotler               SR    Solon                             19:33      7:52
     82      55   Nina Vogel                   SR    Center Point-Urbana               19:34      7:52
     83           Emma Bradbury                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:35      7:53
     84           Kara Moorman                 SO    West Delaware                     19:35      7:53
     85           Megan Collins                JR    West Delaware                     19:37      7:54
     86           Sarah Roy                    FR    Solon                             19:43      7:56
     87           Jena Downs                   SR    West Delaware                     19:43      7:56
     88      56   Kaetlyn Trapp                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:48      7:58
     89      57   Kylie Miracle                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:49      7:58
     90      58   Dawne Schminke               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:49      7:58
     91           Isabelle Breitfelder         SO    West Delaware                     19:53      8:00
     92           Logan Lillis                 SR    Williamsburg                      19:53      8:00
     93           Jessica Grell                FR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:54      8:01
     94           Katelyn Siegel               SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:55      8:01
     95           Bernadette Poduska           JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:56      8:01
     96      59   Karys Lillie                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:59      8:02
     97           Claire Nauman                SO    Western Dubuque                   19:59      8:02
     98           Olivia Meade                 JR    Williamsburg                      20:01      8:03
     99      60   Hannah Thompson              SO    Benton Community                  20:03      8:04
    100      61   Rachel Gordon                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:04      8:04
    101      62   Megan Croghan                FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:05      8:05
    102           Lawryn Fraley                JR    Marion                            20:07      8:05
    103           Olivia Ketchen               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:08      8:06
    104           Nikki Nemmers                SR    Western Dubuque                   20:09      8:06
    105           Allison Schmitt              SR    Western Dubuque                   20:10      8:07
    106           Jenny Deininger              SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:10      8:07
    107           Isabel Light                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:10      8:07
    108           Gretchen Henningsen          SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            20:12      8:07
    109           Emily Klein                  JR    West Delaware                     20:12      8:08
    110           Brianna Burds                SR    Western Dubuque                   20:14      8:08
    111           Emily Burke                  SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            20:16      8:09
    112           Carly Gudenkauf              JR    West Delaware                     20:17      8:09
    113      63   Elaine Trussell              SR    Independence                      20:18      8:10
    114           Carly Selken                 FR    Benton Community                  20:20      8:11
    115           Caria Philgreen              JR    West Delaware                     20:20      8:11
    116           Abbey Teubel                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:20      8:11
    117      64   Monica Crawford              JR    Independence                      20:25      8:13
    118      65   Olivia Cox                   SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:26      8:13
    119           Megan Downs                  SO    West Delaware                     20:27      8:14
    120           Cassidy Oberreuter           SO    West Delaware                     20:28      8:14
    121      66   Holly Chiafos                SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:30      8:15
    122           Makenzie Frey                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:38      8:18
    123           Rory McCollum                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:41      8:19
    124           Morgan Lee                   FR    West Delaware                     20:49      8:22
    125           Olivia Schuster              FR    Beckman Catholic                  20:51      8:23
    126           Alex Abodeely                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:52      8:24
    127           Katelyn Banning              FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:57      8:26
    128      67   Alicia Claus-Bartels         SO    Anamosa                           20:58      8:26
    129           Maddy Kapfer                 SO    Center Point-Urbana               21:00      8:27
    130           Gretchen Gaul                SR    Western Dubuque                   21:04      8:29
    131           Kara Hawker                  FR    West Delaware                     21:13      8:32
    132           Catilyn Landuyt              JR    Benton Community                  21:16      8:34
    133           Sierra Nolz                  FR    West Delaware                     21:23      8:36
    134           Larissa Moreland             SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:29      8:39
    135           Edee Vogt                    SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:31      8:39
    136           Bethany Hahn                 SR    West Delaware                     21:36      8:41
    137           Katie Phillips               JR    West Delaware                     21:47      8:46
    138           Stacie Moorman               JR    West Delaware                     21:47      8:46
    139           Allie Koffron                JR    Solon                             21:54      8:49
    140      68   Katie Schwaegler             SR    Anamosa                           21:54      8:49
    141           Theresa Gruber-Miller        FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:55      8:49
    142           Lyndsey Cornell              SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:58      8:50
    143           Taylor Grell                 FR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            21:59      8:51
    144           Lexi Kelley                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:01      8:51
    145           Amanda Grell                 SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:06      8:54
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    146           McKenna Kelchen              SO    Western Dubuque                   22:07      8:54
    147      69   Paige Versluis               SR    Independence                      22:15      8:57
    148           Samantha Costello            SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:16      8:58
    149           Abby Willis                  SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            22:20      8:59
    150      70   Allie Schwaegler             FR    Anamosa                           22:29      9:03
    151           Kara Bell                    SR    Beckman Catholic                  22:30      9:03
    152           Ariel Carter                 JR    Marion                            22:37      9:06
    153           MacY Gudenkauf               SO    West Delaware                     22:37      9:06
    154           Emily Suttles                JR    Center Point-Urbana               22:43      9:09
    155           Anna Luber                   SO    Western Dubuque                   22:46      9:10
    156           Kelbie Eskelsen              SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:49      9:11
    157           Emily Meeks                  JR    Marion                            23:00      9:15
    158           Gloria Barrios               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:36      9:30
    159           Abby Johnson                 JR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            23:36      9:30
    160      71   Mikayla Whitman              SO    Anamosa                           24:32      9:52
    161      72   Aubrey Nabholz               SR    Independence                      24:52     10:00
    162      73   Meria Ivy                    SO    Independence                      26:22     10:37
    163      74   Cecily Corkery               SR    Independence                      26:23     10:37
    164      75   Emily Robinson               SR    Independence                      26:29     10:39
    165           Haylee Rathbun               SR    Independence                      26:29     10:39
    166           Mia Smith                    JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 26:54     10:49
    167           Dani Stolze                  SO    Williamsburg                      27:58     11:15
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   26
    1    Madie Jensen, FR               16:40  6:42
    2    Jess Miller, JR                17:07  6:53
    4    Abby Zollinger, SO             17:11  6:55
    7    Makayla Schulte, FR            17:15  6:56
   12    Hannah Malloy, FR              17:32  7:03
   16    Belle Kanagy, FR               17:44  7:08
   18    Maeve Broeg, SR                17:46  7:09
         Sarah Miller, FR               17:56  7:13
         Bridget Davis, SR              18:05  7:16
         Christa Kleinmeyer, SR         18:29  7:26
         Ashtin Kuesel, SO              18:30  7:27
         Hannah Frederick, FR           18:39  7:30
         Maria Zimmerman, SO            18:52  7:35
         Logan Lillis, SR               19:53  8:00
         Olivia Meade, JR               20:01  8:03
         Dani Stolze, SO                27:58 11:15

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   82
    3    Bailey Rud, FR                 17:09  6:54
    5    Alaina Marti, SO               17:11  6:55
   13    Haley Baker, FR                17:38  7:06
   27    Hannah Wieditz, SR             18:07  7:17
   34    Emily Tvedt, FR                18:14  7:20
   38    Katy McCollum, SR              18:25  7:25
   42    Taylor Sherman, SO             18:32  7:28
         Sydney Pratt, JR               18:38  7:30
         Jean Springsteen, JR           18:43  7:32
         Maggie Rechkemmer, FR          19:20  7:47
         Emma Bradbury, SO              19:35  7:53
         Bernadette Poduska, JR         19:56  8:01
         Jenny Deininger, SO            20:10  8:07
         Isabel Light, JR               20:10  8:07
         Abbey Teubel, JR               20:20  8:11
         Makenzie Frey, SO              20:38  8:18
         Rory McCollum, FR              20:41  8:19
         Alex Abodeely, SR              20:52  8:24
         Larissa Moreland, SO           21:29  8:39
         Theresa Gruber-Miller, FR      21:55  8:49
         Lexi Kelley, FR                22:01  8:51
         Kelbie Eskelsen, SO            22:49  9:11
         Gloria Barrios, FR             23:36  9:30

  3) Solon                             Score =   84
    8    Sydney Gerdts, JR              17:19  6:58
   11    Kylie Holubar, FR              17:25  7:00
   19    Lorin Brokaw, SO               17:46  7:09
   20    Emmy Moore, SR                 17:47  7:09
   26    Shae Goldsberry, JR            18:04  7:16
   31    Karly Benzing, SO              18:12  7:19
   36    Lauren Fisher, FR              18:16  7:21
         Emily Capper, SR               18:22  7:23
         Jade Flansburg, SO             18:35  7:29
         Eva Platz, SO                  18:39  7:30
         Madi Shafer, JR                19:06  7:41
         Katie Feldkamp, FR             19:13  7:44
         Carissa Siddell, SR            19:17  7:45
         Andria Kakacek, SO             19:18  7:46
         Holly Regan, SR                19:19  7:46
         Sydney Stegeman, FR            19:22  7:47
         Alyssa Stotler, SR             19:33  7:52
         Sarah Roy, FR                  19:43  7:56
         Allie Koffron, JR              21:54  8:49

  4) Western Dubuque                   Score =   91
    9    Claire Nieman, SO              17:20  6:58
   14    Mollie Theis, JR               17:40  7:06
   15    Allison Schlarmann, SO         17:42  7:07
   25    Allyvia Clasen, SO             18:03  7:16
   28    Kennadee Bockenstedt, SO       18:10  7:18
   37    Claudia Greenwood, JR          18:21  7:23
   49    Josie Hollenback, SR           18:53  7:36
         Stephanie Niklasen, SR         19:14  7:44
         Claire Nauman, SO              19:59  8:02
         Nikki Nemmers, SR              20:09  8:06
         Allison Schmitt, SR            20:10  8:07
         Brianna Burds, SR              20:14  8:08
         Gretchen Gaul, SR              21:04  8:29
         McKenna Kelchen, SO            22:07  8:54
         Anna Luber, SO                 22:46  9:10

  5) Central Clinton-DeWitt            Score =  103
   10    Shannon Coyle, SO              17:20  6:59
   17    Nicole Goldensoph, SO          17:45  7:08
   22    Coleen Kinney, JR              17:56  7:13
   24    Savannah Necker, JR            18:01  7:15
   30    Darcy Bertolino, SO            18:10  7:19
   47    Rachel Zimmer, JR              18:49  7:34
   48    Molly McGuire, SR              18:51  7:35
         Sara Hasenmiller, SO           19:01  7:39
         Courtney Burmeister, SR        19:33  7:52
         Jessica Grell, FR              19:54  8:01
         Katelyn Siegel, SR             19:55  8:01
         Gretchen Henningsen, SR        20:12  8:07
         Emily Burke, SR                20:16  8:09
         Taylor Grell, FR               21:59  8:51
         Amanda Grell, SR               22:06  8:54
         Samantha Costello, SR          22:16  8:58
         Abby Willis, SR                22:20  8:59
         Abby Johnson, JR               23:36  9:30

  6) West Delaware                     Score =  146
    6    Hannah Gaffney, JR             17:14  6:56
   23    Jaclyn Juergens, JR            18:00  7:15
   33    MacY Klein, FR                 18:13  7:20
   41    Katie Steffen, FR              18:31  7:27
   43    Sydney Litterer, SR            18:33  7:28
   45    Jamie Glanz, FR                18:37  7:30
   46    Josaline Snyder, SR            18:42  7:32
         Jordyn Puffett, SR             18:52  7:36
         Hannah Hogan, SO               18:53  7:36
         Marin Woods, JR                18:57  7:37
         Jessie Glanz, JR               19:19  7:46
         Hanna Marbach, SO              19:31  7:51
         Kara Moorman, SO               19:35  7:53
         Megan Collins, JR              19:37  7:54
         Jena Downs, SR                 19:43  7:56
         Isabelle Breitfelder, SO       19:53  8:00
         Emily Klein, JR                20:12  8:08
         Carly Gudenkauf, JR            20:17  8:09
         Caria Philgreen, JR            20:20  8:11
         Megan Downs, SO                20:27  8:14
         Cassidy Oberreuter, SO         20:28  8:14
         Morgan Lee, FR                 20:49  8:22
         Kara Hawker, FR                21:13  8:32
         Sierra Nolz, FR                21:23  8:36
         Bethany Hahn, SR               21:36  8:41
         Katie Phillips, JR             21:47  8:46
         Stacie Moorman, JR             21:47  8:46
         MacY Gudenkauf, SO             22:37  9:06

  7) Benton Community                  Score =  210
   21    Anna Hagen, JR                 17:55  7:12
   35    Morgan Renfer, SR              18:15  7:21
   50    Cassidy Nulty, SO              18:55  7:36
   51    Mataya Hammes, FR              19:03  7:40
   53    Megan Mishmash, JR             19:18  7:46
   54    Morgan Barnard, SO             19:22  7:48
   60    Hannah Thompson, SO            20:03  8:04
         Carly Selken, FR               20:20  8:11
         Catilyn Landuyt, JR            21:16  8:34

  8) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  230
   29    Elizabeth Hearn, JR            18:10  7:19
   32    Elizabeth Rients, SO           18:12  7:19
   52    Karley Jaynes, JR              19:16  7:45
   55    Nina Vogel, SR                 19:34  7:52
   62    Megan Croghan, FR              20:05  8:05
   65    Olivia Cox, SO                 20:26  8:13
   66    Holly Chiafos, SO              20:30  8:15
         Katelyn Banning, FR            20:57  8:26
         Maddy Kapfer, SO               21:00  8:27
         Emily Suttles, JR              22:43  9:09
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  9) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  255
   40    Olivia Oltrogge, JR            18:29  7:26
   44    Sara Jorgenson, SR             18:36  7:29
   56    Kaetlyn Trapp, FR              19:48  7:58
   57    Kylie Miracle, JR              19:49  7:58
   58    Dawne Schminke, JR             19:49  7:58
   59    Karys Lillie, JR               19:59  8:02
   61    Rachel Gordon, JR              20:04  8:04
         Olivia Ketchen, SO             20:08  8:06
         Edee Vogt, SR                  21:31  8:39
         Lyndsey Cornell, SO            21:58  8:50

 10) Anamosa                           Score =  315
   39    Tracy Ruppel, SR               18:29  7:26
   67    Alicia Claus-Bartels, SO       20:58  8:26
   68    Katie Schwaegler, SR           21:54  8:49
   70    Allie Schwaegler, FR           22:29  9:03
   71    Mikayla Whitman, SO            24:32  9:52

 11) Independence                      Score =  341
   63    Elaine Trussell, SR            20:18  8:10
   64    Monica Crawford, JR            20:25  8:13
   69    Paige Versluis, SR             22:15  8:57
   72    Aubrey Nabholz, SR             24:52 10:00
   73    Meria Ivy, SO                  26:22 10:37
   74    Cecily Corkery, SR             26:23 10:37
   75    Emily Robinson, SR             26:29 10:39
         Haylee Rathbun, SR             26:29 10:39

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic
  125    Olivia Schuster, FR         20:51     8:23
  151    Kara Bell, SR               22:30     9:03

 Clear Creek-Amana
  166    Mia Smith, JR               26:54     10:49

 Marion
  102    Lawryn Fraley, JR           20:07     8:05
  152    Ariel Carter, JR            22:37     9:06
  157    Emily Meeks, JR             23:00     9:15
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